Antler Ridge
Plat1 | Polk City

E SOUTHSIDE Dl

Minimum Finished Floor Area
1 Story 1600 sf
11/2 Story 1800 sf
2 Story 2000 sf

(excludes basement finish)

Lot #

2

3

4

6
10
14
17

Price
$190,000
$190,000
$220,000
$210,000
$220,000
$245,000
$210,000

Grade
Daylight
Standard
Standard
Daylight
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout

EAST PINE RIDGE AVEM

Size (Acres)

0.37
0.37
0.53
0.57
0.75
0.34
0.36

E AUTUMN TRAIL DR

y

Lot # Price Grade Size (Acres)
18 $200,000 Walkout 0.49
26 $85,000 Standard 0.20

Pricing and availabilty believed to be accurate and are subject to change without notice
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