

Antler Ridge

Plat 1 | Polk City



Lot #	Price	Grade	Size (Acres)
2	\$190,000	Daylight	0.37
3	\$190,000	Standard	0.37
4	\$220,000	Standard	0.53
6	\$210,000	Daylight	0.57
10	\$220,000	Walkout	0.75
14	\$245,000	Walkout	0.34
17	\$210,000	Walkout	0.36

Lot #	Price	Grade	Size (Acres)
18	\$200,000	Walkout	0.49
26	\$85,000	Standard	0.20

Pricing and availability believed to be accurate and are subject to change without notice

JULIE LARSON | REALTOR®

515-360-1297

julielarson@dsmrealtor.net

www.julielarsonrealestate.com

